



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 76/2008**

MS. MADHAVI AHLUWALIA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Raman Kapur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Varun Kapur, Advocate.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

05.03.2024

%

List on 03.07.2024.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

MARCH 5, 2024/va