



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 76/2008**

MS. MADHAVI AHLUWALIA & ORSPetitioners

Through: **Mr. Raman Kapur, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Divyansh Singh, Adv.**

versus

STATERespondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN**

ORDER

%

04.05.2026

I.A. 1864/2026

It is already 04:50 p.m.

No time left.

List on 21.09.2026.

MAY 4, 2026/dss

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J